ANTAIOS Evaluation Kit
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (7273)495-231
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64

connector on the mainboard, coreboard or extension PCB.
Figure 5-8 Debug PCB LP5966C
Order Information
26/28
6 Order Information
Table 6-1 Order Information
PCB Number Description Port Order Number
LP5992 ANTAIOS Evaluation Mainboard Copper -- PAAE1010
LP5998 ANT1000 ANTAIOS Coreboard BGA 15x15mm -- PAAE1000
LP5999 ANT1001 ANTAIOS Coreboard BGA 19x19mm -- PAAE1001
LP5480 External PHY TI TLK106L B_v1 PAAE1150
LP5481 TechIO D_v4 PAAE1151
LP5482 UART, GPIOs, CAN D_v3 PAAE1152
LP5483 External GBit PHY Marvell 88E1119R B_v2 / B_v3 PAAE1153
LP5484 TechIO B_v4 PAAE1154
LP5485 External PHY Micrel KSZ8081MNXI B_v1 PAAE1157
LP5486 External PHY Broadcom BCM5241A1IMLG B_v1 PAAE1158
LP5487 External PHY Broadcom BCM89810 B_v1 PAAE1156
LP5966 Debug PCB for Mictor connectors -- PAAE1159
Revision History
27/28
7 Revision History
Table 7-1 Revision history
Version Date Remarks
V0.01 28.10.2016 First draft version
V0.02 17.11.2016 Changed to new template
V0.03 22.12.2016 Renamed to PAAE1100/1101 Evaluation Kit
V0.04 23.12.2016 Added note about virtual COM port mapping when using the onboard serial to USB converter
V0.05 10.02.2017 Added oscillator remarks
V1.00 27.02.2017 First release
V1.01 19.05.2017 Changed document title